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Christine Smith <csmith23@twcny.rr.com> Thu, May 5, 2022 at 3:15 PM
To: Carol Bayles <cjb4@cornell.edu>, Lauren Belair <lauren8467@aol.com>, Mason Brown <maceb75@gmail.com>, Lori & Scot Burritt <ffy987@gmail.com>, Dolores Capella
<dcapella@twcny.rr.com>, John Carnessali <carnessalig@yahoo.com>, Donna & BIll Coleman <dcoleman5@twcny.rr.com>, Glenn Decker <pipingrock@aol.com>, Colin Dimon
<colindimon@hotmail.com>, David Ditz <dditz7733@hotmail.com>, Jerry & Sue Finger <jandsfinger@aol.com>, Kim Fischer <kimfischer@protonmail.com>, Ana Franco
<anafranco4157@gmail.com>, Karl Frost <frostymorningfarm@yahoo.com>, Honey & Steve Goshorn <honeyg@tds.net>, Jack & Debra Hasse <fishasse@yahoo.com>, Lori Hoffman
<lorihoff68@gmail.com>, Harry Hood <hlhood44@gmail.com>, Amanda Hurlbutt <amandamh@mail2world.com>, Mike Kauffman <msorchids@comcast.net>, Sarah Kelly <Sarahwkelly@live.com>,
James & Allison Kiesa <jkiesa72@gmail.com>, George Leet <geojoy1@yahoo.com>, Katie Limmer <k_limmer1@hotmail.com>, Tom & Cheryl Lloyd <tlloyd3@twcny.rr.com>, Nancy Loveland
<rivergardening1@gmail.com>, Jim Marlow <jmarlow1@rochester.rr.com>, Robert & Gratia Pfromm <Farmkid@rochester.rr.com>, "info@andysorchids.com" <info@andysorchids.com>, Carri Raven-
Riemann <orchidphile@optimum.net>, Mary Reardon <bunny359@me.com>, Samuel Reichler <sjreichler@gmail.com>, Judy Setla <JudySetla@gmail.com>, Chris Smith <csmith23@twcny.rr.com>,
Krum & Evgeniya Sotirov <krumba@gmail.com>, Jeanine Stevener <jeage10@yahoo.com>, Jeff Stuart <jastuart23@gmail.com>, Jane Trey <jtrey@stny.rr.com>, Charles Ufford
<uffordcm@gmail.com>, Barbara Weller <dihcrob@aol.com>, Donna Wilson <dkw7dkw@gmail.com>, Jennifer Wilson <jennifer.wilson@cortland.edu>, Judi Witkin <mraush@twcny.rr.com>, Jan
Woodworth <jan.woodworth123@gmail.com>, Lorrie Worden <lorquest@hotmail.com>

Hi Everyone - 

 A couple of highlights from the CNYOS May 2022 Newsletter:

My apologies for not getting the May Newsletter out yet but it is almost done and I hope to get it out in the next few days. I recently had covid and have been dealing with side effects. I’m fine but 
just working on catching up.

~ Reminder: There is an in-person meeting this Sunday, May 8th at 2pm.  Art Chadwick will be speaking on 'Large Flowered Cattleya Species'. He will be bringing plants for sale.

~ There will be a Show Table but NO Raffle Table.

If you have any other questions please do not hesitate to email or call me (I do have my phone turned back on!)

Stay safe and healthy! Again, my apologies! 

Chris Smith
csmith23@twcny.rr.com
(315) 480-2530
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